07-17-2000



6.6.00

## CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

## TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plant	ease record the attached original document or copy thereof.
1.Name of conveying party(ies):	2.Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
Irwin Naturals/4Health, Inc.	Name: Omni Nutraceuticals, Inc. Internal Address:
	Street Address: 5310 Beethoven Avenue
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State- Utah ☐ Other ☐ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⚠ No	City: Los Angeles State: California Zip: 90066    Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) or conveying party(les) attached?	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other  Execution Date: August 17, 1999	Corporation-State
Application number(s) or registration number(s):     A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	06-06-2000
Additional numbers attached?	Additional numbers attached? U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Thomas W. Cook	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
Street Address: P.O. Box 1989	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
3030 Bridgeway, Suite 425 City: Sausalito	8. Deposit account number:
State: California Zip: 94965	(Attache duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
THAI1 00000024 2187472	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing document.  A. A	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Thomas W. Cook	1. Cuk June 1, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date /

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

RECORDED: 06/06/2000

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002101 FRAME: 0516